
1 Rathjen, Rance 14 Faulkner, Keelin 1 Foster, Paislee

2 Trujillo, Stetson 15 Cline, Zoey 2 DeHerrera, Taycee

3 Gonzales, Treyden 16 Wilson, Sydnee 3 Trujillo, Teagan

4 Tipton, Gunnar 17 Moon, Tammy 4 Abel - TX, Anistyn

5 Scribner, Reno 18 Phillips, Kylie 5 Presley, Kai

6 Martinez, Laramie 19 Packouz, Ava 6 Robinson, Channing

7 Stone, Eleck 7 Tuchscherer, Isabel

8 Montoya, Dacian X - 8 Balsamo, Tallee

9 Price, Stoney 9 Henard, Kolbi

10 Frost, Tanner 10 Hazle, Magdalena

11 Young, Shiloh 1 Campbell, Kelton 11 Cramblet, Kynlee

12 Wood, Cooper 2 Lopez, Elliot 12 Biebelle, Amy

13 Powell, Liam 3 Cline, Ike 13 Osburn, Kady

14 Segura, Macen 4 May, Kaden 14 Armenta, Taylor

5 Sullivan, Dax 15 Lilly, Tessa

X - 6 Mack, Rody 16 Cain, Macklee

7 White, Tate 17 Mirabal, Jewel

8 Whitson, Ace 18 Trujillo, Paige

1 Barnes, Pistol 9 Mathis, Dawson 19 Roberts, Cylee Jo

2 Price, Haize 10 Frank, Savino 20 Acuna, Kenzie

3 Phillips, Logan 11 Haynes, Holt

4 Saulsberry, Trip 12 McKinley, Braxton

5 Trujillo, Reed 13 Montoya, Rylan X - 

6 Tipton, Gryder

7 Gonzales, Tyan X - 

8 Mack, Riggs

9 Wheeler, Hayden

10 Sherburne, Kayden 1 Baca, Aleyana 1 Padilla, Jayden

11 Griggs, Rayce 2 Boyd, Clayton 2 McConnel, Reiner

12 West, Tate 3 Carl, Zajayda 3 Figg, Cross - TX

13 May, Kasen 4 Tsosie, Tyra 4 Haynes, Haxton

5 Roberts, Caydence 5 May, Kasen

X - 6 Velasquez, Rhianna 6 Cortese, Joe

7 Urbantke, Kadey - TX 7 Wheeler, Hayden

8 Hildman, Olyvia 8 Griggs, Rayce

1 Simpson, Jolene 9 Boutwell, Baye 9 Chavez, Maison

2 Nunn, Baylee 10 Phillips, Kyrian 10 Valdez, Waylan

3 Lightfoot, Lyndi 11 Varela, Angelena 11 Frost, Lane

4 Lopez, Elyssia 12 Biebelle, Clair 12 Mack, Riggs

5 Osborn, Sammi 13 Rios, Shae 13 Gonzales, Tyan

6 Barela, Danilynn 14 Powell, Ellie 14 Acuna, Graden

7 Maben, Macye 15 Padilla, Kassie 15 West, Tate

8 Wells, Abilene 16 Ybarra, Riley 16 Roberts, Catch

9 Fair, Hayslee 17 Trujillo, Wacey 17 Siow, Casey

10 Roberts, Avery - TX 18 Lightfoot, Kassidy

11 Miller, Teagan 19 Henard, Avery X - 

12 Kinser, Addison

13 DeHerrera, Tylee X - 

CLOVIS NMHSRA & NMJHRA SUNDAY 

HS TIE DOWN - 1ST SECTION

HS TIE DOWN - 2ND SECTION

JH TIE DOWN

HS BREAKAWAY - 2ND SECTION JH BOYS BREAKAWAY 

HS BREAKAWAY - 1ST SECTION

HS BREAKAWAY - 1ST SECTION CONT. JH GIRLS BREAKAWAY 



1 Mack R/Trujillo P 1 Roberts, Cylee Jo 1 Baca, Aleyana

2 Price H/Cain M 2 Hazle, Magdalena 2 Tixier, Addison

3 Wheeler H/Trujillo T 3 Shiver, Bristol 3 Tsosie, Tyra

4 Frost L/Frost K 4 Robinson, Channing 4 Kennedy, Julianna

5 Sauslberry T/Henard K 5 Cain, Macklee 5 Biebelle, Clair

6 Haynes H/Presley K 6 Bruton, Mesa 6 Packouz, Ava

7 Padilla J/Hazle M 7 Packouz, Audrey 7 Boutwell, Baye

8 Cortese J/Robinson C 8 Abel - TX, Anistyn 8 Ybarra, Riley

9 Sherburne K/Thompson S 9 Acuna, Kenzie 9 Trujillo, Wacey

10 McConnel R/Parra M 10 Biebelle, Amy 10 Nunn, Baylee

11 West T/Osburn K 11 Valverde, Zailee 11 Arnold, Micah

12 Foster P/Valenzuela L 12 Thompson, Shanley 12 Bisetti, Alyssa

13 Acuna G/Acuna K 13 Enriquez, Mackenzie 13 Lightfoot, Lyndi

14 Phillips L/Saulsberry K 14 Frost, Kaci Joe 14 Wamel, Jordyn

15 May K/Chavez E 15 Osburn, Kady 15 Moon, Tammy

16 Roberts C/Biebelle A 16 Armenta, Taylor 16 Phillips, Kyrian

17 Barnes P/Shiver B 17 Mirabal, Jewel 17 Fair, Hayslee

18 Tipton G/Mirabal J 18 Parra, Morgan

19 Gonzales T/Roberts C 19 Lilly, Tessa X - 

X - 

1 May, Kasen 1 Packouz, Audrey

1 Varela, Angelena 2 Griggs, Rayce 2 Acuna, Kenzie

2 Packouz, Ava 3 Barnes, Pistol 3 Roberts, Cylee Jo

3 Potter, Callie 4 Roberts, Catch 4 Biebelle, Amy

4 Maben, Macye 5 Valdez, Waylan 5 Trujillo, Teagan

5 Cheese, Kylee 6 Wheeler, Hayden 6 Martinez, Elise

6 Jones, Dakota 7 Frost, Lane 7 Shiver, Bristol

7 Lightfoot, Lyndi 8 Gonzales, Tyan 8 Tuchscherer, Isabel

8 Bisetti, Alyssa 9 Padilla, Jayden 9 Chavez, Eva

9 Pacheco, Nevaeh 10 Trujillo, Reed 10 Trujillo, Paige

10 Herrera, Anastasia 11 Chavez, Maison 11 Cain, Macklee

11 Arnold, Micah 12 McConnel, Reiner 12 Parra, Morgan

12 Phillips, Kyrian 13 Mack, Riggs 13 Abel - TX, Anistyn

13 West, Hayden 14 Acuna, Graden 14 Hazle, Magdalena

14 Sherburne, Cacie 15 Saulsberry, Kipty

15 Fair, Hayslee X - 

16 Phillips, Kylie X - 

17 Wamel, Jordyn

18 Mirabal, Jorianne

19 Rios, Shae

20 Barela, Danilynn

21 Biebelle, Clair

22 Boutwell, Baye

23 Cline, Zoey

24 Simpson, Jolene

25 Roberts, Caydence

26 Barela, Harlee

27 Nunn, Baylee

28 Kinser, Addison

29 Hildman, Olyvia

HS BARREL RACING  

JH GIRLS GOAT TYINGJH BOYS GOAT TYING

HS GOAT TYINGJH BARREL RACING  

CLOVIS NMHSRA & NMJHRA SUNDAY 

JH RIBBON ROPING



1 Fair, Hayslee 1 Valenzuela, Lane

2 Mirabal, Jorianne 2 West, Tate

3 Potter, Callie 3 Roberts, Catch

4 Lightfoot, Kassidy

5 Lightfoot, Lyndi RR - 

6 Herrera, Anastasia

7 Jones, Dakota

8 Phillips, Kyrian 1 Chase, Jack

9 Rios, Shae 2 Thompson, Slade

10 Pacheco, Nevaeh 3 Osborn, Hardy

11 Varela, Angelena 4 Miranda, Kaden

12 Moon, Tammy 5 Allen, Jones

13 Bisetti, Alyssa 6 Faulkner, Monte

14 Biebelle, Clair

15 Barela, Harlee RR - 

16 Wamel, Jordyn

17 Sherburne, Cacie

18 Cheese, Kylee 1 Morris, Ransom - TX

19 Maben, Macye 2 Jackson, Daniel

3 Roberts, Catch

4 May, Kasen

5 West, Tate

1 Enriquez, Mackenzie RR - 

2 Osburn, Kady

3 Frost, Kaci Joe

4 Biebelle, Amy 1 Osborn, Hardy

5 Bruton, Mesa 2 Letcher, Braxton

6 Mirabal, Jewel 3 Montoya, Dacian

7 Roberts, Cylee Jo 4 Thompson, Slade

8 Lilly, Tessa

9 DeHerrera, Taycee

10 Cain, Macklee RR - 

11 Valverde, Zailee

12 Parra, Morgan

13 Hazle, Magdalena 1 Jackson, Daniel

14 Shiver, Bristol 2 Roberts, Catch

15 Martinez, Elise 3 Aragon, Phillip

16 Balsamo, Tallee 4 Valenzuela, Lane

17 Robinson, Channing

RR - 

JH POLE BENDING

HS BULL RIDING

CLOVIS NMHSRA & NMJHRA SUNDAY 

HS POLE BENDING JH STEER BAREBACK RIDING

HS SADDLE BRONC RIDING

JH STEER SADDLE BRONC RIDING

JH BULL RIDING














